mileage report - top 2 ea. Pct.

Department

1 Constable Pct. #1
2 Constable Pct. #1
3 Constable Pct. #1
4 Constable Pct. #1
5 Constable Pct. #3
6 Constable Pct. #1
7 Constable Pct. #1
8 Constable Pct. #3
9 Constable Pct. #3
10 Constable Pct. #3
11 Constable Pct. #1
12 Constable Pct. #1
13 Constable Pct. #1

14 Constable Pct. #2

15

16 Constable Pct. #1
17

18 Constable Pct. #3
19 Constable Pct. #4
20 Constable Pct. #4
21 Constable Pct. #4
22 Constable Pct. #2

Equipment_ID Department_ID Primary_Fuel Odometer Max_Mile

14-22
14-01
14-12
14-11
16-03
14-23
14-06
16-06
16-07
16-04
14-21
14-07
14-05
15-27

14-02

16-08
17-083
17-094
17-088

15-24

14

17
17
17
15

Last_Fuel_Date

REG 188,607 300 3/21/2018 12:38:05 PM
REG 175,436 300 5/8/2018 2:01:09 PM
REG 168,305 300 5/4/2018 9:14:01 AM
REG 154,294 0  4/28/2018 1:47:09 PM
REG 146,597 0 4/26/2018 4:08:10 PM
REG 145,652 300  8/30/2017 4:26:07 PM
REG 140,813 0 5/9/2018 3:34:03 PM
REG B <0 R 0 5/1/2018 8:57:03 AM
REG 132,772 0 5/14/2018 4:11:12 PM
REG 132,608 0  5/14/2018 8:44:08 AM
REG 126,681 300 5/10/2018 11:49:12 AM
REG 126,573 300 5/11/2018 2:45:05 PM

119,674 300
118,568

8/21/2017 8:41:43 AM
0 12/12/2017 11:59:01 AM

109,550 300 4/6/2018 3:54:05 PM

REG 105,514 0  4/30/2018 8:40:14 AM
REG 103,841 0 11/19/2015 10:42:11 AM
REG 103,500 0 8/28/2017 11:22:03 AM
REG 101,337 0 9/14/2017 10:40:14 AM
REG 99,586 0 2/13/2018 10:34:04 AM
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All units <100K miles by Pct.

Department Equipment_ID Odometer ) Last_Fuel_Date
Constable Pct. #1 14-22 188,607 3/21/2018 12:38:05 PM
Constable Pct. #1 14-01 175,436 5/8/2018 2:01:09 PM
Constable Pct. #1 14-12 168,305 5/4/2018 9:14:01 AM
Constable Pct. #1 14-11 154,294 4/28/2018 1:47:09 PM
Constable Pct. #1 14-23 145,652 8/30/2017 4:26:07 PM
Constable Pct. #1 14-06 140,813 5/9/2018 3:34:03 PM
Constable Pct. #1 14-21 126,681 5/10/2018 11:49:12 AM
Constable Pct. #1 14-07 126,573 5/11/2018 2:45:05 PM
Constable Pct. #1 14-05 119,674 8/21/2017 8:41:43 AM
Constable Pct. #1 14-02 109,550 4/6/2018 3:54:05 PM

1 Constable Pct. #1 14-14 80,150 5/8/2018 3:38:10 PM
2 Constable Pct. #1 14-28 73,716 3/16/2018 3:22:15 PM
3 Constable Pct. #1 14-27 60,415 12/7/2017 11:19:15 AM
4 Constable Pct. #1 14-39 52,285 4/16/2018 1:56:04 PM
S Constable Pct. #1 14-30 51,276 11/13/2017 11:50:09 AM
6 Constable Pct. #1 14-29 46,684 12/1/2017 2:23:08 PM
7 Constable Pct. #1 14-31 45,206 12/7/2017 1:33:06 PM
8 Constable Pct. #1 14-32 44,516 1/17/2018 9:32:03 AM
9 Constable Pct. #1 14-34 39,392 12/27/2017 9:43:15 AM
10 Constable Pct. #1 14-33 38,182 11/30/2017 2:54:12 PM
11 Constable Pct. #1 14-13 36,839 5/11/2018 2:46:09 PM
12 Constable Pct. #1 14-35 29,728 12/6/2017 3:24:03 PM
13 Constable Pct. #1 14-36 21,755 12/1/2017 3:21:05 PM
14 Constable Pct. #1 14-37 14,316 12/1/2017 10:47:04 AM
15 Constable Pct. #1 14-38 12,867 12/5/2017 1:08:04 PM
16 Constable Pct. #1 14-42 3,373 1/7/2018 3:06:06 PM
17 Constable Pct. #1 14-41 1,178 11/21/2017 7:57:15 PM
18 Constable Pct. #1 14-40 658 2/5/2018 11:47:34 AM
Constable Pct. #2 15-27 118,568 12/12/2017 11:59:01 AM
Constable Pct. #2 15-24 99,586 2/13/2018 10:34:04 AM

1 Constable Pct. #2 15-22 93,256 3/15/2018 8:53:12 AM
2 Constable Pct. #2 15-25 88,716 2/1/2018 12:29:09 PM
3 Constable Pct. #2 15-21 88,479 2/5/2018 4:14:06 PM
4 Constable Pct. #2 15-23 80,118 1/11/2017 2:15:14 PM
5 Constable Pct. #2 15-26 63,018 1/10/2018 11:50:09 AM
6 Constable Pct. #2 15-30 44,838 4/12/2018 11:14:01 AM
7 Constable Pct. #2 15-31 44,690 3/27/2018 12:09:02 PM
8 Constable Pct. #2 15-29 32,048 10/3/2017 2:40:15 PM
9 Constable Pct. #2 15-32 15,511 12/7/2017 1:19:05 PM
10 Constable Pct. #2 15-33 5,799 4/19/2018 10:32:07 AM
Constable Pct. #3 16-03 146,597 4/26/2018 4:08:10 PM
Constable Pct. #3 16-06 139,908 5/1/2018 8:57:03 AM
Constable Pct. #3 16-07 132,772 5/14/2018 4:11:12 PM
Constable Pct. #3 16-04 132,608 5/14/2018 8:44:08 AM
Constable Pct. #3 16-08 105,514 4/30/2018 8:40:14 AM

1 Constable Pct. #3 16-05 88,123 7/19/2016 1:21:12 PM
2 Constable Pct. #3 16-10 15,443 5/24/2017 4:14:12 PM
3 Constable Pct. #3 16-11 10 4/18/2018 2:21:55 PM
Constable Pct. #4 17-072 112,968 4/27/2018 9:55:12 AM
Constable Pct. #4 17-077 105,927 10/19/2017 12:52:15 PM
Constable Pct. #4 17-083 103,841 11/19/2015 10:42:11 AM
Constable Pct. #4 17-094 103,500 8/28/2017 11:22:03 AM

Constable Pct. #4 17-088 101,337 9/14/2017 10:40:14 AM
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